UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

JACQUES LAURENT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ADAM ANDRE
LI BOUTON CEDRI C

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEREUX FABRI CE
RCOCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
DECELLE ROBERT

Geneent

NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
JODA GN
PERWEZ
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
JODA GN
ROUX- M
BOSSUT-
PERVEZ
GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
MALEVES
NI L- SAl
TI LLI ER
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

356536
2
3
4
349993
364111
5
6
344783
7
355570
359173
347780
353420

Ri ng
Bague

113531320
109516318
106352419
113663117
105980419
112798720
106361519
113535320
106072919
106364119
112777320
109207916
109032118
113224520
105591119
106076019
211551819
112766820
105857019
210954717
112882320
112777520
113053317
106075819
113221920
106078619
108737818
113151920
109219618
100320120
105504619
113129120

Best at

Snel h.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

LORRI S 09-07-22 101
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
3 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
4 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
5 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
6 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
7 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
8 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
9 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
10 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
11 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
12 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
13 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
14 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
15 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
16 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
17 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
18 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
19 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
20 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
21 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
22 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
23 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
24 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
25 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
26 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
27 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
28 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
29 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
30 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
31 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
32 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT

YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
11 1 356536
11 6 2
11 2 3
2 1 349993
22 21 353919
11 8 4
5 4 355570
3 1 349419
10 3 364111
22 6 2
22 19 3
11 9 5
11 3 6
10 8 2
4 2 344783
5 2 2
10 9 3
2 2 2
4 2 350869
4 3 2
22 11 4
11 5 7
22 2 5
22 3 6
10 2 4
4 3 2
5 1 3
10 1 5
22 16 7
10 7 6
22 20 8
22 12 9

Ri ng
Bague

112562321
112564021
112562221
113280421
113238921
112567921
113341321
112750821
113331221
113230121
113348821
112596121
112569221
113333321
112869321
113342821
113330721
113281121
112762921
103081921
113236421
112563021
113230221
113237221
113331821
112869021
113344321
113332021
113231221
113330621
113236521
113231421

Snel h.
Vit esse



33
34

HERMOYE M CHEL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N

I NCOURT 22 22
ZETRUD- 10 6

10 BE 113234521 12. 14340 1125.1001
7 BE 113332121 12. 26270 1115. 3653

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

RCCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
RCOCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106251022
106155922
106251522
106250822
106250322
106150222
106250422
106152422
106250622

Snel h.
Vit esse

1176. 2157
1008. 1866
978. 7677
939. 8326
898. 3199
14. 1024, 3
15. 0824, 2
15. 2245, 3
15. 3150, 2

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

LORRI S 09-07-22 196
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
2 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
3 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
4 Pl| ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
5 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
6 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
8 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
9 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
10 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
11 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
12 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
13 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

15 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
16 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
17 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
18 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ

19 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
20 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
21 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
22 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
23 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
24 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

25 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
26 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
27 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

28 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
29 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
30 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
31 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
32 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
33 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
34 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
35 HERMOYE M CHEL | NCOURT
36 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
37 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
38 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
39 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
40 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
41 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
42 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
43 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
44 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
45 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
46 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
47 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
48 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
49 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TI LLI ER
50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
51 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
9 4 355570
10 9 344783
9 1 2
9 7 3
9 5 4
10 1 2
9 6 5
10 5 3
9 3 6
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
21 7 356536
21 15 2
21 14 3
21 2 4
21 8 5
21 3 6
21 5 7
3 1 349993
11 1 364111
3 2 2
21 4 8
21 6 9
22 21 353919
12 3 344783
21 1 10
13 1 355570
3 1 359173
5 1 347780
21 18 11
5 3 353420
13 11 2
6 4 349419
5 1 2
12 2 2
21 13 12
3 3 2
10 1 355214
21 12 13
5 2 2
11 4 2
13 2 3
12 8 3
22 6 2
12 1 4
22 19 3
5 4 3
21 19 14
21 9 15
11 9 3
12 10 5
13 9 4
11 10 4
3 3 3
12 6 6
13 6 5
4 1 350914
7 4 350869
12 4 7
12 3 345008
6 3 2
7 5 2

112562321
112564021
113531320
109516318
112562221
106352419
113663117
105980419
112798720
113280421
106361519
113535320
113238921
106072919
106364119
112777320
109207916
109032118
112567921
113224520
113341321
112750821
105591119
106076019
211551819
112766820
105857019
210954717
112882320
113331221
112777520
113053317
113230121
106075819
113348821
113221920
112596121
112569221
113333321
112869321
113342821
113330721
113281121
106078619
108737818
113151920
112762921
109219618
100320120
105504619
103081921



HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
ROCH ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
TI LLI ER
CHAUMON
ROUX- M
TILLI ER
GREZ- DO
ZETRUD-
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

T
~NBR O

|
RPRPWNRONNWNO
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OQWUINWNWNOUIOO OO N

113236421
113129120
112563021
106070619
105902319
113230221
113237221
103938619
105522619
104068019
100314420
108735818
113331821
113174120
112869021

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

JACQUES LAURENT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl
JODO GN
PERWEZ
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
JODA GN
ROUX- M
PERWEZ
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
MALEVES
NI L- SAl
CHAUMON

349993
364111
344783
359173
347780
353420

Ri ng
Bague

105980419
112798720
106072919
109207916
109032118
113224520
105591119
106076019
112766820
105857019
112882320
113053317
106075819
113221920
106078619
113151920
109219618
105504619

Best at

Snel h.

Deerlijk

(01520)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DECELLE ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
JACQUES LAURENT
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DECELLE ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL

CGeneent

ZETRUD-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl
ZETRUD-
CHAUMON
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT

= =
ORWNWNRPRWRNNONOOOWR R

PN
NO N

349993
353919
349419
364111
2
3
2
344783
3
2
350869

OCOOO~NONPPOOOIRAN

Ri ng
Bague

113280421
113238921
112750821
113331221
113230121
113348821
113333321
112869321
113330721
113281121
112762921
103081921
113236421
113230221
113237221
113331821
112869021
113332021
113231221
113330621
113236521
113231421

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng

JR

Best at



DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Local it

NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl

EN MQ Di stanc

9 344783
1 2
5 3
10 4

PA

BE
BE
BE
BE

Bague AN
106155922
106150222
106152422
106151522

Const at

12.
14.
15.
16.

41590
28530
41140
00150

Vi tesse

1008.

1866

14.1024, 3
15. 2245, 3
15. 4146, 3

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

JACQUES LAURENT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
DECELLE ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
JACQUES LAURENT
DECELLE ROBERT
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

CGeneent

CHAUMON
ZETRUD-
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

JODA GN
PERVWEZ

| NCOURT
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

JODA GN
ROUX- M

PERWEZ

ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl

ZETRUD-
CHAUMON
NI L- SAl

MALEVES
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

CHAUMON
THOREMB
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
ROUX- M

ZETRUD-
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

349993
364111

2
353919
344783
359173
347780
353420
349419

2

2

w
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ol
N
=
AN

=

e
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=

Ri ng
Bague

105980419
112798720
113280421
113238921
106072919
109207916
109032118
113224520
112750821
105591119
106076019
112766820
105857019
112882320
113331221
113053317
113230121
106075819
113348821
113221920
113333321
112869321
113330721
113281121
106078619
113151920
112762921
109219618
105504619
103081921
113236421
113129120
106070619
113230221
113237221
105522619
104068019
113331821
113174120
112869021

Best at

Snel h.



